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640W
600W

KEY SALIENT FEATURES
Ultimate string power 37% higher string power
Most efficient and cost saving
High output power
Better power generation under shadows
Strong anti-hot spot ability
Strong mechnical load capacity
Super strong frame
1500V system voltage

TS-M-640DE22 & TS-M-600DE22
HALF CUT MONO PERC (MULTI BUSBAR)

INTRODUCING
1ST TIME IN

PAKISTAN

PANEL IN 210MM 
CELL SIZE WITH 21.2%
MORE EFFICIENCY640W
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WARRANTY

10
LINEAR LIFE

25
ADDED VALUE FROM WARRANTY

YEARSPERFORMANCE

1

100%

90%

80%

97%
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